Primary Election

2025 Petition Signatures
DEM
163

County
Absecon
Absecon Ward 1
Absecon Ward 2
Atlantic City
Atlantic City Ward 1
Atlantic City Ward 2
Atlantic City Ward 3
Atlantic City Ward 4
Atlantic City Ward 5
Atlantic City Ward 6
Brigantine
Brigantine Ward 1
Brigantine Ward 2
Brigantine Ward 3
Brigantine Ward 4
Buena Borough
Buena Vista Twp
Corbin City
Egg Harbor City
Egg Harbor Twp
Estell Manor
Folsom Borough
Galloway Twp
Hamilton Twp
Hammonton
Linwood
Linwood Ward 1
Linwood Ward 2
Mullica Twp
Northfield
Northfield Ward 1
Northfield Ward 2
Pleasantville
Pleasantville Ward 1
Pleasantville Ward 2
Port Republic
Port Republic Ward 1
Port Republic Ward 2
Somers Point
Somers Point Ward 1
Somers Point Ward 2
Weymouth Twp

25
10
10
75
25
25
25

REP
150

10
25

75

75
75
50
25
10
10
25
25
10
10
50
50
50

50
22
16
10



